
Bendigo Community Toy Library Roster
Spring Gully Campus July-Oct

Tuesday, 17 July 2018

Megan McKean Robyn Phillips Kylie Kent

Gabby Barrett Kirsten Galea Katy Sutherland
Emma Robertson

Tuesday, 24 July 2018

Belinda Malcolm Annemarie McClure Lana Jackson

Erin Frecker Emily Lenaghan Anna Duggan
Claire Mangan

Tuesday, 31 July 2018

Cecile Shanahan Emma Bourke Alicia Mansfield

Lucy Schepisi Cassie Sandstrom Denise Dudley
Ashleigh Hicks

Tuesday, 7 August 2018

Megan McKean Robyn Phillips Minnie Rockes

Homa Honarmand Jessica Symes Aimee Dow
Alice Wilkinson

Tuesday, 14 August 2018

Kate Pentreath Annemarie McClure Kylie Kent

Corinne Leversha Jess Widdicombe Kath Walsh
Merrin Hurse

Tuesday, 21 August 2018

Belinda Malcolm Robyn Phillips Lana Jackson

Jess Roberts Helen Steele Shannon Burdeu
Jess Widdicombe

Tuesday, 28 August 2018

Cecile Shanahan Emma Bourke Alicia Mansfield

Bethany Kerlin Nicole Burns Aimee Glatz
Kirstin Richardson

Tuesday, 4 September 2018

Kate Pentreath Annemarie McClure Minnie Rockes

Amy Stanton Anna Christen Marina Gallagher
Claire Waterman

Tuesday, 11 September 2018

Megan McKean Emma Bourke Kylie Kent

Eva Bodno Anna Tuckerman Aylah Loricco

Daniela Bradley

Tuesday, 18 September 2018

Belinda Malcolm Robyn Phillips Lana Jackson

Rose Broadway Caroline Haylock Bianca McQuillan
Catherine McLean

Tuesday, 25 September 2018

Cecile Shanahan Emma Bourke Alicia Mansfield

Amy Haw Josie Sefton Leah Tyrrell

Peter Scott

Tuesday, 2 October 2018

Kate Pentreath Annemarie McClure Minnie Rockes

Jess Roberts Reagan Lacey Sarah Whytock
Aimee Dow

Tuesday, 9 October 2018

Megan McKean Robyn Phillips Kylie Kent

Eva Bodno Tesarna Lapham Julie Joyce
Charmaine Collins

Thursday, 4 October 2018 Saturday, 6 October 2018

Thursday, 11 October 2018 Saturday, 13 October 2018

Thursday, 20 September 2018 Saturday, 22 September 2018

Thursday, 27 September 2018 Saturday, 29 September 2018

Thursday, 13 September 2018

Thursday, 6 September 2018

Thursday, 23 August 2018

Thursday, 30 August 2018

Thursday, 19 July 2018

Thursday, 26 July 2018

Thursday, 2 August 2018

Thursday, 9 August 2018

Thursday, 16 August 2018

Saturday, 25 August 2018

Saturday, 1 September 2018

Saturday, 8 September 2018

Saturday, 15 September 2018

Saturday, 21 July 2018

Saturday, 28 July 2018

Saturday, 4 August 2018

Saturday, 11 August 2018

Saturday, 18 August 2018

Please note if you are unable to attend your duty it is your responsibility to arrange a replacement and notify the toy library via email 

toys@bendigotoylibrary.org.au

Please contact Megan for any roster enquiries 0412 370 862


